2020-31
2023-907
2022-2506
2021-3059
2022-3649
2022-3650
2019-5003
2022-5874
2022-6110
2022-6733
2022-7336
2022-7803
2022-8409
2022-8753
2022-8756
2022-8932
2022-8988

2019-289
2022-1241
2022-2293
2014-3669
2022-4089
2022-4795
2020-4877
2022-4939
2019-4979
2019-5066
2022-5585
2022-5873
2022-6150
2022-6440
2022-6631
2022-6661
2019-6670
2022-6794
2022-7128
2022-7131
2021-7398
2020-7507
2020-7510
2022-7799

2021-1638
2014-4209
2018-4290
2015-7355

SHERIFF SALE JUN 2, 2023

NEW CASES
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED CASES
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/7/23
CONTINUED 7/7/23

THIRD PARTY SALE

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

REY
WYNCOOP
FOSBRINK
PATTON
DEVER/MAZZIE
EDWARDS
HUPCHICK
WEIBLE
WATKINS / EDWARDS
CROWE
KOKOSKIE-/AYERKEY
JOHNSON / MIMS
SCOTT
POLAND
SLEBONICK
OHVER
GREEN-/ROGULSKE

NOPWASKEY
CRAMER
BATES / GALLO
TFRAGONE
MATTOZZI / DEAK
KOZAKIEWICZ
BROWN
GECH / POPIELARCZYK
HUSS
KUNA
CARMICHAEL
GENDT
AMBROSE
SHANNON / ALLEN
TAYLOR
KASTE
ANDERSON
D'ALESSANDRO
JENKINS
BOARDLEY
WHHE
VALLEY NATIONAL
VALLEY NATIONAL
PROTIN / MAGUIRE

REARDON
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
DAVIDUK

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy



