## SHERIFF SALE JUN 2, 2023

		NEW CASES			
2020-31		STAYED		- IREY	Bankruptcy
2023-907	CONTINUED		8/4/23	WYNCOOP	
2022-2506		STAYED		FOSBRINK	
2021-3059	CONTINUED		8/4/23	PATTON	
2022-3649		STAYED	-, , -	DEVER / MAZZIE	
2022-3650				EDWARDS	
2019-5003	CONTINUED		8/4/23	HUPCHICK	Bankruptcy
2022-5874	CONTINUED		7/7/23	WEIBLE	
2022-6110			.,.,===	WATKINS / EDWARDS	
2022-6733				CROWE	
2022-7336		STAYED		KOKOSKIE / YERKEY	
2022-7803	CONTINUED	011120	8/4/23	JOHNSON / MIMS	
2022-8409	CONTINUED		7/7/23	SCOTT	
2022-8753	CONTINUED		111/25	POLAND	
2022-8755	CONTINUED		9/8/23	SLEBONICK	
2022-8730	CONTINUED	STAYED	5/0/25	OLIVER	
2022-8932		STAYED		GREEN / ROGULSKI	
2022-0900		STATED		GREEN / ROGOLSKI	
	СС	NTINUED CASES			
2019-289		STAYED		NOPWASKEY	
2022-1241	CONTINUED		7/7/23	CRAMER	
2022-2293	CONTINUED		7/7/23	BATES / GALLO	
2014-3669		STAYED		TRAGONE	
2022-4089				MATTOZZI / DEAK	
2022-4795	CONTINUED		8/4/23	KOZAKIEWICZ	
2020-4877				BROWN	
2022-4939				GECH / POPIELARCZYK	
2019-4979	CONTINUED		8/4/23	HUSS	
2019-5066		STAYED		KUNA	
2022-5585	CONTINUED		7/7/23	CARMICHAEL	
2022-5873	CONTINUED		8/4/23	GENDT	
2022-6150	CONTINUED		8/4/23	AMBROSE	
2022-6440	CONTINUED		8/4/23	SHANNON / ALLEN	
2022-6631				TAYLOR	
2022-6661	CONTINUED		7/7/23	KASTE	
2019-6670	CONTINUED		7/7/23	ANDERSON	
2022-6794	CONTINUED		7/7/23	D'ALESSANDRO	
2022-7128	CONTINUED		7/7/23	JENKINS	
2022-7131				BOARDLEY	
2021-7398		STAYED		<b>WHITE</b>	
2020-7507	CONTINUED		7/7/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2020-7510	CONTINUED		7/7/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2022-7799		THIRD PARTY SALE		PROTIN / MAGUIRE	
	<b>ΓΑSES ΓΟ</b>	NTINUED INDEFINITELY	,		
2021-1638				REARDON	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN	
2015-7355				DAVIDUK	